2016 ELECTIONS AND TOWN MEETING SCHEDULE
Presidential Primary





       Tuesday, March 1, 2016

   Last Day to register to vote and change

          Wednesday, February 10, 2016

   Party for Presidential Primary
Annual Town Meeting 




          Monday, May 2, 2016






                         7:00pm Harwich Community Center
   Last day to register to vote before Town Meeting

        Tuesday, April 12, 2016

Annual Town Election



                    Tuesday, May 17, 2016

   Last day to register to vote for Town Election                             Tuesday, April 12, 2016

Nomination Papers

         Last day to OBTAIN nomination papers 

      Friday, March 25, 2016
         for Town Election
         Last day to SUBMIT nomination papers                           Tuesday, March 29, 2016
         for Town Election 



  ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION

   POSITIONS TO BE FILLED
SELECTMAN: 3 Year -VOTE FOR TWO

HOUSING AUTHORITY: 5 Year - VOTE FOR ONE


HOUSING AUTHORITY: 4 Year - VOTE FOR ONE   (UNEXPIRED TERM)  

TOWN CLERK: 3 Year -VOTE FOR ONE

MONOMOY REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE: 3 Year - VOTE FOR ONE

TRUSTEE, BROOKS FREE LIBRARY: 3 Year - VOTE FOR TWO

WATER COMMISSIONER: 3 Year - VOTE FOR ONE
Massachusetts State Primary


       Thursday, September 8, 2016

  Last day to register to vote and change

                  Friday, August 19, 2016
  Party for the State Primary

Presidential Election




           Tuesday, November 8, 2016

   Last day to register to vote and change

          Wednesday, October 19, 2016

   Party for the Presidential Election 
